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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 8 ZANESE ENRICO

No 10 ROUANET VINCENT

Pass 11 1:13.446 1 1:13.446 *

Pass 21 2:21.682 2 1:08.236 *

Pass 30 3:30.585 3 1:08.903

Pass 41 4:40.632 4 1:10.047

Pass 51 5:49.452 5 1:08.820

Pass 61 6:58.461 6 1:09.009

Pass 71 8:09.288 7 1:10.827

Pass 81 9:21.174 8 1:11.886

Pass 91 10:30.611 9 1:09.437

Pass 103 11:40.856 10 1:10.245

Pass 114 12:51.900 11 1:11.044

No 18 RUIZ ROGER

Pass 3 1:06.389 1 1:06.389 **

Pass 13 2:09.536 2 1:03.147 **

Pass 23 3:13.735 3 1:04.199

Pass 34 4:18.080 4 1:04.345

Pass 44 5:22.037 5 1:03.957

Pass 54 6:24.862 6 1:02.825 **

Pass 64 7:28.107 7 1:03.245

Pass 74 8:32.451 8 1:04.344

Pass 84 9:37.217 9 1:04.766

Pass 94 10:41.066 10 1:03.849

Pass 104 11:45.145 11 1:04.079

Pass 112 12:49.263 12 1:04.118

No 32 BLANC QUENTIN

Pass 6 1:09.584 1 1:09.584 *

Pass 16 2:14.460 2 1:04.876 *

Pass 26 3:19.310 3 1:04.850 *

Pass 36 4:24.391 4 1:05.081

Pass 46 5:29.731 5 1:05.340

Pass 56 6:34.987 6 1:05.256

Pass 66 7:40.793 7 1:05.806

Pass 76 8:47.123 8 1:06.330

Pass 86 9:52.734 9 1:05.611

Pass 96 10:57.904 10 1:05.170

Pass 106 12:03.084 11 1:05.180

Pass 116 13:08.897 12 1:05.813

No 37 GRUT GILLES

Pass 10 1:12.238 1 1:12.238 *

Pass 19 2:18.701 2 1:06.463 *

In 32 3:35.265 3 1:16.564

Pass 42 4:53.421 4 1:18.156

Pass 52 6:00.389 5 1:06.968

Pass 62 7:07.327 6 1:06.938

Pass 72 8:14.829 7 1:07.502

Pass 82 9:22.552 8 1:07.723

Pass 92 10:30.935 9 1:08.383

Pass 101 11:39.575 10 1:08.640

Pass 113 12:49.531 11 1:09.956

No 43 LEVEQUE THEO

Pass 9 1:12.004 1 1:12.004 *

Pass 20 2:19.954 2 1:07.950 *

Pass 29 3:26.958 3 1:07.004 *

Pass 39 4:34.560 4 1:07.602

Pass 49 5:42.321 5 1:07.761

Pass 59 6:50.077 6 1:07.756

Pass 69 7:57.728 7 1:07.651

Pass 79 9:05.593 8 1:07.865

Pass 89 10:13.318 9 1:07.725

Pass 99 11:20.679 10 1:07.361

Pass 109 12:27.759 11 1:07.080

Pass 119 13:35.636 12 1:07.877

No 44 LEBRETON JEREMY

Pass 8 1:10.408 1 1:10.408 *

Pass 18 2:16.068 2 1:05.660 *

Pass 28 3:21.877 3 1:05.809

Pass 38 4:28.127 4 1:06.250

Pass 47 5:33.408 5 1:05.281 *

Pass 57 6:39.683 6 1:06.275

Pass 67 7:44.589 7 1:04.906 *

Pass 77 8:49.945 8 1:05.356

Pass 87 9:55.287 9 1:05.342

Pass 97 11:00.797 10 1:05.510

Pass 107 12:06.465 11 1:05.668

Pass 117 13:12.865 12 1:06.400

No 78 TANGUY DIDIER

Pass 7 1:09.995 1 1:09.995 *

Pass 17 2:15.947 2 1:05.952 *

Pass 27 3:21.818 3 1:05.871 *

Pass 37 4:28.059 4 1:06.241

Pass 48 5:34.500 5 1:06.441

Pass 58 6:41.127 6 1:06.627

Pass 68 7:48.201 7 1:07.074

Pass 78 8:55.298 8 1:07.097

Pass 88 10:02.164 9 1:06.866

Pass 98 11:08.801 10 1:06.637

Pass 108 12:15.568 11 1:06.767

Pass 118 13:22.823 12 1:07.255
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No 109 PORQUIER CLAUDE

Pass 12 1:14.399 1 1:14.399 *

Pass 22 2:22.507 2 1:08.108 *

Pass 31 3:30.938 3 1:08.431

Pass 40 4:39.404 4 1:08.466

Pass 50 5:48.294 5 1:08.890

Pass 60 6:56.464 6 1:08.170

Pass 70 8:04.783 7 1:08.319

Pass 80 9:12.055 8 1:07.272 *

Pass 90 10:20.440 9 1:08.385

Pass 100 11:28.229 10 1:07.789

Pass 110 12:36.232 11 1:08.003

Pass 120 13:44.812 12 1:08.580

No 111 CHARLES JEAN JACQUES

No 112 MOISAN PHILIPPE

Pass 5 1:08.910 1 1:08.910 *

Pass 15 2:12.982 2 1:04.072 *

Pass 25 3:17.117 3 1:04.135

Pass 35 4:21.377 4 1:04.260

Pass 45 5:25.697 5 1:04.320

Pass 55 6:30.486 6 1:04.789

Pass 65 7:34.504 7 1:04.018 *

Pass 75 8:38.604 8 1:04.100

Pass 85 9:42.462 9 1:03.858 *

Pass 95 10:46.765 10 1:04.303

Pass 105 11:50.987 11 1:04.222

Pass 115 12:55.513 12 1:04.526

No 114 BEDON FABIEN

Pass 4 1:07.919 1 1:07.919 *

Pass 14 2:11.418 2 1:03.499 *

Pass 24 3:14.731 3 1:03.313 *

Pass 33 4:18.078 4 1:03.347

Pass 43 5:21.470 5 1:03.392

Pass 53 6:24.500 6 1:03.030 **

Pass 63 7:27.626 7 1:03.126

Pass 73 8:30.462 8 1:02.836 *

Pass 83 9:33.296 9 1:02.834 *

Pass 93 10:36.683 10 1:03.387

Pass 102 11:40.748 11 1:04.065

Pass 111 12:45.635 12 1:04.887

No 151 PYBAROT JACQUES

No 350 GRIFFE DANIEL


